
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca Ptos

Final     13/05/2018    12:20

1 5594D Amour Franc Tchoumba Nomeni
Simply-Scorpio 71

25/03/2003
AR3715

4 42.76

2 (t) Marcos Lahoz Yagüe
Simply-Scorpio 71

12/07/2003
DEA5575

5 42.95

3 5571D Jorge Gracia Aranda
Simply-Scorpio 71

27/08/2003
AR3895

6 43.25

4 (t) Cesar Alfaro  Ibañez
Atletismo San Jose

18/09/2004
DEA5613

3 48.30

300m MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca Ptos

Final A    13/05/2018    12:20

1 5212D Marta Pilar Sastron Marco
Zaragoza atletismo

10/10/2003
AR3654

2 47.79

2 (t) Irene Tejero Villalba
Zaragoza atletismo

04/06/2004
DEA5236

3 48.43

3 (t) Teresa Fernandez Galera
Zaragoza atletismo

06/05/2003
DEA5315

7 50.20

Final B    13/05/2018    12:20

1 (t) Elena Fernandez 
Zaragoza atletismo

02/04/2004
DEA5344

5 45.77

2 (t) Ines Cano  Gutierrez
Zaragoza atletismo

07/10/2004
DEA5179

4 47.19

3 (t) Cecilia Asin  Benito
Zaragoza atletismo

27/04/2004
DEA5233

2 48.76

4 (t) Noor Khoualed Calleja
Zaragoza atletismo

16/02/2004
DEA5227

7 50.30

5 (t) Marta Insa Prat
ELISEO GODOY

21/04/2003
DEA5185

6 51.65

6 (t) Paula Gracia De Prado
Zaragoza atletismo

05/09/2004
DEA5276

3 51.77

Final C    13/05/2018    12:20

1 (t) Leyre Ventura  Triguero
Zaragoza atletismo

21/05/2004
DEA5235

6 45.90

2 (t) Silvia Agudo Calejero
Atletismo San Jose

08/07/2003
DEA5207

7 49.43

3 (t) Diana Luzon Balanza
Simply-Scorpio 71

11/09/2004
DEA5135

4 52.57

4 (t) Anisha Muñoz Artal
Simply-Scorpio 71

15/12/2004
DEA5142

3 53.05

5 (t) Alejandra Molla Barcenilla
Atletismo San Jose

03/05/2004
DEA5338

5 55.21

300m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca Ptos

Final     13/05/2018    12:50

1 5650D David Cartiel Embid
Zaragoza atletismo

06/05/2004
AR3341

2 1:28.41

2 5682D Sergio Baquero Fernandez
Atletismo San Jose

16/01/2004
AR3899

1 1:47.14

600m MASC. AL

Fase Previa B Cadete AL. Zaragoza

Zaragoza-CAD, 13 mayo 2018
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca Ptos

Final     13/05/2018    13:00

1 5634D Juan Trasobares Bellosta
Zaragoza atletismo

28/10/2003
AR3835

4 2:48.24

2 5621D Anibal San Miguel Bielsa
Atletismo San Jose

16/03/2003
AR3901

5 3:00.05

3 (t) Miguel Valles Zarate
Zaragoza atletismo

09/10/2004
DEA5664

2 3:01.59

4 (t) Manuel Saz Roba
Zaragoza atletismo

02/07/2003
DEA5631

3 3:03.89

5 5570D Diego Gonzalez Aguilar
Simply-Scorpio 71

13/05/2004
AR3686

1 3:26.82

6 (t) Eloy Saldaña Pardos
Simply-Scorpio 71

01/01/2004
DEA5588

6 3:46.87

1.000m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca Ptos

Final     13/05/2018    13:00

1 5091D Alicia Sanz Borque
Jeronimo Zurita

09/09/2004
AR3916

2 3:22.19

2 (t) Laura Miralles Orduña
Atletismo San Jose

04/11/2004
DEA5180

3 3:27.56

3 5069D Teresa Salvador Blanco
Atletismo Utebo

09/05/2003
AR3462

1 3:29.28

1.000m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca Ptos

Final     13/05/2018    12:15

1 (t) Alba Gayarre Gascon
AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA SHANDYA

29/01/2004
DEA5178

1.52

1.32 O/1.37 O/1.42 O/1.47 O/1.52 O/1.57 XXX
(t) Ines Marin Perellada
ELISEO GODOY

03/02/2003
DEA5183

NP

(t) Maria Navarro Lozano
Simply-Scorpio 71

28/02/2003
DEA5144

NP

(t) Silvia Agudo Calejero
Atletismo San Jose

08/07/2003
DEA5207

NP

Altura FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     18/05/2018    19:30

1 5271D Irina Bellido Kutseruk
Enrique de Osso

13/05/2003
AR3470

9.74
+0.3

9.80
+1.0

10.12
+2.0

X
-0.1

9.54
+0.7

10.00
+0.3

10.12
+2.0

2 5156D Beatriz Ruiz Matos
Simply-Scorpio 71

18/05/2003
AR3702

X
+0.6

10.02
+0.9

X
+1.7

10.01
+0.8

- - 10.02
+0.9

3 (t) Sara Corchon Martinez
Simply-Scorpio 71

23/07/2004
DEA5174

8.65
+0.7

8.53
+1.3

8.56
+0.7

8.88
+0.7

8.95
+0.7

8.95
+0.2

8.95
+0.7

4 (t) Ines Corchon Martinez
Simply-Scorpio 71

23/07/2004
DEA5175

8.05
+0.5

7.43
+0.5

8.03
+0.7

X
+0.4

7.80
+0.7

8.21
+0.5

8.21
+0.5

(t) Clara Maestre Maurel
Simply-Scorpio 71

21/01/2003
DEA5136

NP

(t) Diana Luzon Balanza
Simply-Scorpio 71

11/09/2004
DEA5135

NP

(t) Jimena Carretero Guerras
Simply-Scorpio 71

16/02/2004
DEA5110

NP

(t) Laura Yubero Segura
Simply-Scorpio 71

21/10/2004
DEA5164

NP

(t) Vega Gonzalo Sanchez
Simply-Scorpio 71

01/01/2004
DEA5321

NP

Triple Salto FEM. AL

Fase Previa B Cadete AL. Zaragoza

Zaragoza-CAD, 13 mayo 2018
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     13/05/2018    13:00

1 (t) Anisha Muñoz Artal
Simply-Scorpio 71

15/12/2004
DEA5142

5.79 6.14 6.19 5.76 5.63 5.76 6.19

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     18/05/2018    19:30

1 5562D Pedro Dominguez Ferrandez
Simply-Scorpio 71

25/07/2003
AR3840

11.53
+0.3

X
+1.0

X
+1.3

11.59
+0.5

11.90
+0.5

12.25
+0.0

12.25
+0.0

2 (t) Cesar Alfaro  Ibañez
Atletismo San Jose

18/09/2004
DEA5613

10.05
+0.5

X
+1.2

10.05
+0.3

9.39
+0.7

9.98
+0.3

9.93
+0.3

10.05
+0.5

(t) Daniel Sanz  Domingo
Simply-Scorpio 71

08/05/2003
DEA5740

NP

(t) Pablo Marti Sanchez
Simply-Scorpio 71

10/07/2004
DEA5580

NP

Triple Salto MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     18/05/2018    18:00

1 5273D Valeria Marco Fantova
Zaragoza atletismo

26/08/2003
AR3540

28.74 22.73 23.04 X X 21.89 28.74

2 5122D Lidia Hernaz Espuelas
Simply-Scorpio 71

05/02/2004
AR3431

25.52 25.32 X 23.75 X 24.40 25.52

3 (t) Cristina Ramos Herrera
Atletismo San Jose

06/06/2003
DEA5342

X 22.29 23.66 23.78 20.28 X 23.78

4 (t) Sara Corchon Martinez
Simply-Scorpio 71

23/07/2004
DEA5174

X 10.84 9.28 X 10.46 X 10.84

(t) Ines Corchon Martinez
Simply-Scorpio 71

23/07/2004
DEA5175

X X X X X X SM

(t) Ainhoa Oyarbide Luis
Simply-Scorpio 71

21/06/2004
DEA5172

NP

(t) Vega Gonzalo Sanchez
Simply-Scorpio 71

01/01/2004
DEA5321

NP

Jabalina (500g) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     18/05/2018    18:00

1 5552D Oscar Alda Jaume
Simply-Scorpio 71

07/03/2003
AR3372

18.39 19.52 18.28 22.42 23.93 22.07 23.93

2 5590D Javier Luis Serrano Regalado
Simply-Scorpio 71

10/12/2003
AR3847

21.16 21.52 19.26 20.55 X X 21.52

3 (t) Abel Gomez Jimenez
Simply-Scorpio 71

02/04/2004
DEA5569

18.33 15.61 16.23 18.73 19.84 18.21 19.84

4 5584D Sergio Perez Alvarez
Simply-Scorpio 71

22/10/2004
AR3466

19.79 15.60 16.94 17.06 15.17 16.22 19.79

5 5570D Diego Gonzalez Aguilar
Simply-Scorpio 71

13/05/2004
AR3686

19.17 19.58 17.03 17.63 15.62 18.23 19.58

(t) Daniel Sanz  Domingo
Simply-Scorpio 71

08/05/2003
DEA5740

NP

(t) Iker Ortega Gomez
Zaragoza atletismo

12/03/2004
DEA5647

NP

(t) Octavio Cotaina Olivan
Enrique de Osso

14/08/2004
DEA5679

NP

5682D Sergio Baquero Fernandez
Atletismo San Jose

16/01/2004
AR3899

NP

Jabalina (600g) MASC.

Fase Previa B Cadete AL. Zaragoza

Zaragoza-CAD, 13 mayo 2018
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